
IC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025

August 8 (Thursday) -PK Preview 5pm/ New Parent Orientation 6pm
August 12 (Monday) -Meet the Teachers

FIRST QUARTER
August 14 (Wednesday) -Students report to school
August 21 (Wednesday) -Jr High Parent Night
August 28 (Wednesday) -PTO Meeting/PK-6 Parent Night
September 2 (Monday) -LABOR DAY (NO SCHOOL)
September 27 (Friday) -AR Catholic Professional Day (NO SCHOOL)
October 11 (Friday) -1st Quarter ends

SECOND QUARTER
October 14 (Monday) -2nd Quarter begins
October 17 (Thursday) -Parent-Teacher conferences (NO SCHOOL)
October 18 & 21 (Fri. & Mon.) -FALL BREAK (NO SCHOOL)
November 25-29 (Mon-Fri) -THANKSGIVING BREAK (NO SCHOOL)
December 7 (Saturday) -1st Reconciliation (2nd Grade)
December 9 (Monday) -Feast of the Immaculate Conception/ Holy Day
December 20 (Friday) -2nd Quarter Ends/ NOON DISMISSAL
December 21 (Saturday) -Christmas Caravan
December 23- Jan. 3 (Mon-Fri) -CHRISTMAS BREAK (NO SCHOOL)
January 6 (Monday) -School resumes

THIRD QUARTER
January 6 (Monday) -3rd Quarter begins
January 20 (Monday) -Martin Luther King (NO SCHOOL)
January 26 - February 1 -Catholic Schools Week
February 15 & 16 (Sat-Sun) -Confirmation Retreat
February 17 (Monday) -President’s Day (NO SCHOOL)
March 14 (Friday) -3rd Quarter ends

FOURTH QUARTER
March 17 (Monday) -4th Quarter begins
March 19 (Wednesday) -Confirmation Mass 6pm (8th Grade)
March 24-28 (Mon-Fri) -Spring Break (NO SCHOOL)
April 4 (Friday) -Parent-Teacher Conferences (NO SCHOOL)
April 15 (Tuesday) -Purple Up! For Military Kids
April 18 (Friday) -Good Friday (NO SCHOOL)
April 21 (Monday) -Easter Monday (NO SCHOOL)
May 2 (Friday) -Grandparents Day (NOON DISMISSAL)
May 3 (Saturday) -First Holy Communion Mass
May 8 (Thursday) -8th Grade Banquet 6 PM
May 9 (Friday) -Pass It On Ceremony/7th Gr Retreat
May 13 (Tuesday) -8th Grade Graduation Mass 6 PM
May 21 (Wednesday)* -PTO Field Day (Tentative)
May 22 (Thursday) -Last Day of School (NOON DISMISSAL)
May 22 (Friday) -4th Quarter Ends
May 26 (Monday) -Memorial Day (Office Closed)
Early Out 1:30 Days- 9/6, 10/4, 11/1, 12/6, 2/7, 3/7.
Early Out Noon Days- 12/20, 5/2, 5/22.
Parent Teacher Conferences are to be held following the 1st and 3rd quarters. This calendar contains 172 school days.
There are no snow days built into the calendar. *Dates are subject to change. Pink Revised
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